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1. The personal tutorial conducted at the beginning of Year 1 was integral to my student
experience when arriving in Year 1.
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2. The personal tutorial experience was integral to having my voice heard as a student in
Year 1.
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. Strongly agree 7 14
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® Neutral 11 10
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0
Prefer not to say 0
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3. The personal tutorial has helped me gain clarity about the academic journey in Year 1.
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4. The personal tutorial made me feel seen, heard and understood as a student in Year 1.
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. Strongly agree 6
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. Agree 19 14
. Neutral 10 12
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Prefer not to say 0

5. The personal tutorial helped when struggling with mental heath and well-being as a
student in Year 1.
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6. The personal tutorial had an impact on my academic involvement as a student in Year

1.
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. Strongly agree 3
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. Strongly disagree 0
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7. The personal tutorial had an impact on my social integration as a student in Year 1.
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8. The personal tutorial helped me fee less anxious when entering the animation course
as a student in Year 1.
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. Strongly agree 6 16
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Disagree 3
Strongly disagree 1
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9. The personal tutorial gave me a sense of belonging to the animation course as a
student in Year 1.
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10. The personal tutorial gave me a sense of security when entering the animation
course as a student in Year 1.

25
. Strongly Agree 7
20
. Agree 22
® Neutral 5 15
Disagree 1
® Disag w0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Prefer not to say 0 5 .
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11. Something else | have been dying to say in relation to the personal tutorials in Year
1:

9

Responses Latest Responses

2 respondents (22%) answered nice for this question.
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